 3386 Series
- 9mm (3/8”) Square Singleturn
- Cermet Trimmer/Industrial/Sealed.
- Many Terminal Styles
- RoHS compliant
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range  10Ω ~2MΩ
Resistance Tolerance ±10%

3386X-EY5
3386P-EY5
Part Numbering System
3386P  -  1  -  103  -  LF
LF = Lead Free
3.56 ± .25
(.140 ± .010)
3.81
(.150)
13 2
4.83
(.190)
3386B
2.54
(.100)
13 2
3386C
2.44
(.096)
3.81
(.150)
13 23386J
3 1
2
3386X
3.56 ± .25
(.140 ± .010)
1.40 ± .25
(.055 ± .010)
3.81
(.150)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
3.81
(.150)
9.53
(.375)
5.33
(.210)
.51 ± .05
(.020 ± .002)
5.97 ± .89
(.235 ± .035)
.38
(.015)
Common Dimensions
Side Adjust Models B,C,J,X
ADJ. SLOT
  .76
(.030)
  .76
(.030)
  3.15
(.124)
WIDE
X
X
DEEP
LONG
9.53
(.375)MIN.
DIA. PINS
E
LEAD FREE
VERSIO
NS ARE
RoHS COMPLIANT*